
 

 

 

 

M.E.L. 2025-26  

BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 
 

Tee Times: Between 3:00-3:30 PM 

*Based on course availability 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 
 

 

updated: 10/12/2024 

 

Day Date Pioneer River City Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Home Course 
Yolo Fliers 

3:00 pm 

Bartley Cavanaugh 

*varies 

Rancho Solano 

3:00 pm 

Paradise Valley 

3:00 pm 

Cypress Lakes 

3:30 pm 

Cypress Lakes 

3:30 pm 

Tues Mar10 @Vacaville vs. Rodriguez @ River City vs. Pioneer @ Wood vs. Vanden 

Thur Mar 12 vs. Rodriguez vs. Wood @ Pioneer @ Vanden vs. Vacaville @ River City 

Tues Mar 17 @ Vanden @ Vacaville vs. Wood vs. River City vs. Pioneer @ Rodriguez 

Thur Mar 19 @ Wood vs. Vanden @ Vacaville vs. Rodriguez @ River City vs. Pioneer 

Tues Mar 24 vs. River City @ Pioneer vs. Vanden @ Wood @ Rodriguez vs. Vacaville 

Thur Mar 26 MEL Tournament # 1- Rancho Solano (Tee Times start at 12:00 pm) 

Tues  Mar 31 vs. Vacaville @ Rodriguez vs. River City @ Pioneer vs. Wood @ Vanden 

Thur Apr 2 @ Rodriguez @ Wood vs. Pioneer vs. Vanden @ Vacaville vs. River City 

Tues Apr 14 vs. Vanden vs. Vacaville @ Wood @ River City @ Pioneer vs. Rodriguez 

Thur Apr 16 vs. Wood @ Vanden vs. Vacaville @ Rodriguez vs. River City @ Pioneer 

Tues Apr 21 @ River City vs. Pioneer @ Vanden vs. Wood vs. Rodriguez @ Vacaville 

Tues Apr 27 MEL Tournament # 2- Yolo Flyers (Tee Times start at 12:00 pm) 

  Section Divisional Tournament- Location TBD 

  Masters Tournament @ 

  NorCal Tournament @ 

  CIF State Tournament @ 

 
● 7/15 Dead Period 

● Practice Begins 

● MEL League Meeting  

● First Scrimmage 

● First Contest 

● Sit Out Period 

● Last Contest 

● MEL ALL-LEAGUE MEETING @  


